Due Date: 25/06/2024

S. No. Description of Goods/Services HSN/SAC Qty Rate Amount

1 Electronic Components 8542 200 ₹150 ₹30,000

2 Adjustment for Price Revision (May 2024) --- - - ₹5,000

Subtotal ₹35,000

CGST (9%) ₹3,150

SGST (9%) ₹3,150

Total Amount ₹41,300

Amount in Words: Rupees Forty-One Thousand Three Hundred Only

Bank Details:
Bank Name: XYZ Bank
A/C No.: 1234567890
IFSC: XYZB0000123

For ABC Traders Pvt. Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

Important Notes:
This debit invoice is issued for adjustments or additional charges after the original invoice.
Please refer to this debit invoice number when making payment.